
U.S. Sales Regions ulrich medical USA - 469.238.0800 
Orders: orders@ulrichmedical.com

May 2025

Chief Commercial Officer - Johnny Drake 
Cell: 918.740.8602  |  j.drake@ulrichmedical.com

VP of Business Development & Corporate Accounts - Mike Gow 
Cell: 314.496.1120 |  m.gow@ulrichmedical.com

RVP - Regional Vice President | RSM - Regional Sales Manager | TSM - Territory Sales Manager

Customer Service
Alix Furgang 
805.210.0832 

a.furgang@ulrichmedical.com

Brennan Bonner 
903.721.9340 

b.bonner@ulrichmedical.com

South Coastal - 
RSM Jay Roberson 
205.907.0317 
j.roberson@ulrichmedical.com

TOLA - 
RSM Justin Good 
972.467.4002 
j.good@ulrichmedical.com

Great Plains - 
TSM Parker Stewart 
314.973.4078 
p.stewart@ulrichmedical.com

House Account - 
Utah

Northeast - 
TSM David Jordan 
732.754.7928 
d.jordan@ulrichmedical.com

Great Lakes - 
RSM Bobby Rains 
614.579.4888 
b.rains@ulrichmedical.com

Mid-Atlantic - 
RSM Brad Moore 
704.320.5109 
b.moore@ulrichmedical.com

New England - 
RSM Jason McCabe 
716.435.9100 
j.mccabe@ulrichmedical.com

South Coastal - 
TSM Addison Riley 
662.523.4104 
a.riley@ulrichmedical.com

Kenzy Cotten 
214.971.2035 

k.cotten@ulrichmedical.com

West - 
RSM Rob Cameron 
206.601.1507 
r.cameron@ulrichmedical.com

Central - 
RSM Patrick Glascott 
312.446.9988 
p.glascott@ulrichmedical.com
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